60
80
100
120
140
PG series
PRESSURE GAUGE
PG-20 PG-20W PG-25 PG-33S

* S: Stainless steel
PG ─ 40 S ─ 1K ─ NPT
Order example
MODEL PRESSURE
RANGE
Blank: 0~1 MPa
1K: 0~0.1 MPa
2K: 0~0.2 MPa
3K: 0~0.3 MPa
4K: 0~0.4 MPa
5K: 0~0.5 MPa
20K: 0~2 MPa
PORT THREAD
Blank: R thread
NPT: NPT thread
CASE MATERIAL
GAUGE SIZE
20, 25, 33,
40, 50
ø6
1
17
27
27
20
20
2-ø2.7
ø2
5.
4
7.5
28.2
4.7
MPa
MPa
11
R 1/16
□DøA
C
E
B
*Only for SUS case.
R 1/8
ø3
3
14.618.2
□1
1
Code
Model A B C D E
PG-40 42 25 15 11 R1/8
PG-50 53 26.5 22.5 14 R1/4
PG-20
PG-25
PG-33S PG-40 / 50
PRESSURE
GAUGE
MPa
MPa
0.4 0.6
0.80.2
0 1
psi
0.4 0.6
0.80.2
0 1
0.4 0.6
0.80.2
20